

Чемпионат Санкт-Петербурга 2015

ЦВВС "Невская Волна"

Санкт-Петербург

Женщины трамплин 3м синхро

Wednesday, April 29, 2015



Подробный результат

6.3.3.1

Прыжок	Высота	КТ	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Сумма	Баллы	Баллы		
1	Екатерина Некрасова (1999) -- Невская Волна																	
	Тамара Шмитова (1997) -- Невская Волна																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	1	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.0	42.00	88.80	1	
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.5	56.70	145.50	1	
205B	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	28.5	51.30	196.80	1	
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	38.0	61.56	258.36	1	
									Средн. балл: 6.87			Лучш. балл: 7.83						
2	Елизавета Кукушкина (1998) -- Невская Волна																	
	Анастасия Кораблёва (1998) -- Невская волна																	
5132D	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	2	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	86.40	2	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.0	53.28	139.68	2	
205C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	28.5	47.88	187.56	2	
305C	3	2.8	4.5	3.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	241.32	2	
									Средн. балл: 6.72			Лучш. балл: 7.39						